
Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo-set B961117AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette B961122AA 1 Pcs.
5 Eco click set Ø40 B960477NU 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M43x1.5/M41x1.5  1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge Ø40,high-flow B960775NU 1 Pcs.
8 Pin  1 Pcs.
9 Screw M4x10  2 Pcs.
10 Manifold  1 Pcs.
11 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
12 Body kitchen  1 Pcs.
13 Neop.cascade M24x1-Z B961180AA 1 Pcs.
13a Nozzle A961625AA 1 Pcs.

02.2014

B0766AA

14 Connecting set B960608NU 1 Set
15 U plate support  1 Pcs.
 bracket fixing kit
16 Rosette decorative B961123AA 1 Pcs.
17 Manifold M10x1  1 Pcs.
18 O-Ring Ø7x2 B960230NU 3 Pcs.
19 Gleitring 27.3-31.7-3  1 Pcs.
20 O-Ring Ø26.64x2.62  2 Pcs.
21 Gleitring 34.6-38.9-3  1 Pcs.
22 Service kit spout B960231NU 1 Set
23 Flex pexhose G1/2 B960511NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/Ø15/L380mm
24 Bushing for kitchen  1 Pcs.
25 O-Ring Ø40x2 A962686NU 2 Pcs.

13

2

3

1

4

7

12

23

22 20

19

21

6

14

17

18

16

9

10

5

11

15

25

24

25

8

TEMPO

90
°

234

12
414
6

m
in

.3
50

max.40

279

35 +2
- 1

51

90

14
9

36
0°

2xØ15

13a

www.divapor.com


